
2024-2025 Hudson Hornet Boys’ Basketball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site JV (W) JV (M) V
Nov 2 Saturday Central Heights/Nac. Scrimmage Hudson +10:00 +10:00 10:00
Nov 5 Tuesday Huffman-Hargrave Scrimmage Hargrave ----- ----- 5:00
Nov 8 Friday Central Hudson 5:00 6:15
Nov 12 Tuesday PCA PCA 5:00 6:15
Nov 14 Thursday Douglass JV Tournament Douglass TBA TBA -----
Nov 15 Friday **Douglass Hudson ----- ----- 7:30
Nov 16 Saturday Douglass JV Tournament Douglass TBA TBA -----
Nov 19 Tuesday Jacksonville Jacksonville 5:00 6:15 7:30
Nov 22 Friday Nacogdoches Nacogdoches 4:30 5:45 7:15

Nov 25/26 Mon/Tues Hoopfest Lufkin ----- TBA TBA
Dec 5-7 Thurs-Sat Cypress Christian Tournament Cypress ----- ----- TBA
Dec 10 Tuesday Tyler Legacy Hudson 5:00 6:15 7:30

Dec 12-14 Thur-Sat Central Heights Tournament Central Hts. ----- ----- TBA
Dec 20 Friday Crockett Crockett ----- 5:00 6:15

Dec 27-28 Fri-Sat Lufkin Tournament Lufkin ----- ----- TBA
Jan 3 Friday China Spring China Spring ----- 1:00 2:15
Jan 10 Friday *#Palestine Hudson ----- +6:15 7:30

Jan 11 Saturday Hudson JV A/B Tourney Hudson TBA TBA -----
Jan 14 Tuesday *Madisonville Madisonville ----- +6:00 7:30
Jan 17 Friday *Rusk Rusk ----- +6:00 7:30
Jan 21 Tuesday *!!Center Hudson ----- +6:00 7:30

Jan 24 Friday *Bullard Hudson ----- +6:00 7:30
Jan 28 Tuesday *Palestine Palestine ----- +6:00 7:30
Jan 31 Friday *^Madisonville Hudson ----- +6:00 7:30
Feb 4 Tuesday *🚨Rusk Hudson ----- +6:00 7:30
Feb 7 Friday *Center Center 5:00 6:15 7:30
Feb 11 Tuesday *Bullard Bullard 5:00 6:15 7:30

Head Coach: Jeff Brantner Athletic Director: Ryan
Westbrook
Assistant Coaches: Blake Ponson, Jacob Pierce Superintendent: Donny Webb
Principals: Richard Crenshaw, Ryan Westbrook, Paul Olszewski, Audrey Purvis

+Alternate Gym 🚨Military/First Responder Night
^Homecoming !! JH Basketball Recognition
*District
**Senior Night
#Peavy-Bonner Night

***All Times are Subject to Change***


